distance (nm): 12

Boat Name

Wild Rumpus
Norn

Little Blue Dune Buggy

Time Bandit
Blackfoot
Salthart Foam
Jah Mon
Cookie Monster
Pulelehue

Ol Yeller

Waioli

Fiona

Whiffler
Mariana
Emoyeni
Liberty

Bellwei

Fragile Habitat

Skipper

Stephanie Schwenk

Arne Hammer
Alex Simanis
Bob Brunius
Mike Corcoran
Jeff Rodenberger
Eric Sorensen
Chuck Tiddington
Bernard Selting
Bart Maupin

Doug Simmons
Bruce Brackett
Betsy Wareham
Fred Hoeppner
Chris Roethle
Howard Lewis
J. Manning
Norris Palmer

2010 Shaw Island Results

start time:

Boat Type
SC 27

SC 27

SC 27
J-120

Hot Foot 27
SC 27
Catalina 42
SC 27
Dash 34
SC 27

Columbia 28
Chant 40
H-R 35
CT41
Islander 30
Newport 28
Cal 20
Fisher 34

10:10:00

Division Rating Number

>>>>>>>>>>
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158
149
158
54

152
158
122
158
107
158

258
232
207
251
203
225
321
330

Sail

83
49450
59369

50
29807
49584

428
7090
8
18720

510
49918
401
59956

118
0

Finish

Time Elapsed

12:11:18
12:11:53
12:13:56
11:55:10
12:18:47
12:27:25
12:23:58
12:41:07

DNS

DNS

12:52:27
12:51:39
12:50:57
13:03:52
13:00:20
13:19:58

DNS

DNS

2:01:18
2:01:53
2:03:56
1:45:10
2:08:47
2:17:25
2:13:58
2:31:07

2:42:27
2:41:39
2:40:57
2:53:52
2:50:20
3:09:58

Time

Adjust Corrected Division Overall

0:31:36
0:29:48
0:31:36
0:10:48
0:30:24
0:31:36
0:24:24
0:31:36
0:21:24
0:31:36

0:51:36
0:46:24
0:41:24
0:50:12
0:40:36
0:45:00
1:04:12
1:06:00

1:29:42
1:32:05
1:32:20
1:34:22
1:38:23
1:45:49
1:49:34
1:59:31

1:50:51
1.55:15
1:59:33
2:03:40
2:09:44
2:24:58
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